
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 yo Young HORSE Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

3432 RUEBEN LP Sarah Lloyd 7.10.000 0.000 0.000 7.1 10.000
1( )

0

30500290 3095664

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Nicole Downes 6.540.000 0.000 0.000 6.54 20.000
2( )

0

30500360 2107928

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 5.960.000 0.000 0.000 5.96 30.000
3( )

0

30047384 3102542

3378 CJP HOT-TOPIC Travis Cole 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30047651 3087484

3431 ASPEN WAY MAJESTIC Antonia Baker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30047708 3200340

3616 CJP HOT-TO-TROT Travis Cole 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30500631 3087484

3663 SANTOGOLD Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30500753 3103135

20/10/2013 12:46:59 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C M Millikan & D Hamid Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony 4 yo Young Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total PointsState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 6.340.000 0.000 0.000 6.34 10.000
1( )

1

30047423 3098602

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 5.960.000 0.000 0.000 5.96 20.000
2( )

1

30047172 3099998

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 5.760.000 0.000 0.000 5.76 30.000
3( )

1

30500756 3003957

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Virginia Martin 5.640.000 0.000 0.000 5.64 40.000
4( )

0

30500659 3105624

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 E

30500372 3200486

3611 HEMSWORTH Kathleen Uniacke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0

30500614 3105738

20/10/2013 2:26:32 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C M Millikan & D Hamid Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 yo Young HORSE Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 66.2000.000 0.000 0.000 66.200% 10.000
1( )

0

30047372 3101355

% % % % %

2010 RR RAPUNZEL Gritje Franzenburg 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 20.000
2( )

0

30500682 3100503

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:43:39 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: M Millikan & D HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony 5 yo Young Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 59.4000.000 0.000 0.000 59.400% 10.000
1( )

0

30047005 3003957

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:44:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: M Millikan & D HamidJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5A Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 63.00062.750 0.000 0.000 62.875% 10.000
1( )1( )30043177 3094411

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Meg Kaye 56.47556.125 0.000 0.000 56.300% 20.000
2( )2( )50017187 3104852

% % % % %

20/10/2013 10:56:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: Felicity Yuncken Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 65.3660.000 0.000 0.000 63.415% 161.463
1( )1( )30043177 3094411

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Meg Kaye 63.6590.000 0.000 0.000 62.257% 260.854
2( )2( )50017187 3104852

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:10:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 62.875 30 63.415 30 60 1
3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Meg Kaye 56.300 29 62.257 29 58 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 59.85364.559 0.000 0.000 62.206% 10.000
1( )1( )30046425 3105624

% % % % %

1828 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Kara Finch 51.76554.265 0.000 0.000 53.015% 20.000
2( )2( )30035796 3200264

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045008 3027945

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:02:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 61.00061.625 0.000 0.000 61.313% 10.000
1( )1( )30046425 3105624

% % % % %

1828 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Kara Finch 51.75055.000 0.000 0.000 53.375% 20.000
2( )2( )30035796 3200264

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045008 3027945

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:12:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: Wendy Stecher Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 62.206 30 61.313 30 60 1
1828 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Kara Finch 53.015 29 53.375 29 58 2
1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 0.000 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Official Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 66.5790.000 0.000 0.000 66.382% 166.184
1( )1( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Chris Allingham 60.2630.000 0.000 0.000 59.342% 258.421
2( )2( )30041797 3096018

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:29:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Felicity YunckenJudge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Official Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 68.9470.000 0.000 0.000 66.908% 164.868
2( )1( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 66.4470.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 265.658
1( )2( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Chris Allingham 64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 63.093% 361.711
3( )3( )30041797 3096018

% % % % %

20/10/2013 11:30:37 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 66.053 29 66.382 30 59 1
806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Chris Allingham 63.093 28 59.342 29 57 2

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 66.908 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Melissa Robertson 59.8610.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 163.472
1( )3( )30042768 3029697

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 60.785% 260.042
3( )1( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

2395 SOLOMONS SONG Russell Beaton 60.1390.000 0.000 0.000 60.348% 360.556
2( )2( )30046027 3106229

% % % % %

1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 56.9440.000 0.000 0.000 57.222% 457.500
4( )4( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

20/10/2013 10:57:28 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Melissa Robertson 62.37556.000 0.000 0.000 59.188% 10.000
1( )2( )30042768 3029697

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 58.50056.750 0.000 0.000 57.625% 20.000
4( )1( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

2395 SOLOMONS SONG Russell Beaton 61.00054.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 30.000
2( )3( )30046027 3106229

% % % % %

1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 59.50049.000 0.000 0.000 54.250% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

30045310 3104647

% % % % %

20/10/2013 11:59:39 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: Felicity Yuncken Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Melissa Robertson 61.667 30 59.188 30 60 1
2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 60.785 29 57.625 29 58 2
2395 SOLOMONS SONG Russell Beaton 60.348 28 57.500 28 56 3
1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 57.222 27 54.250 27 54 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Owner/Rider Novice 2A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy Swagemakers 60.1850.000 0.000 0.000 60.185% 10.000
1( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

20/10/2013 2:27:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Newcomer Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 64.8480.000 0.000 0.000 64.848% 10.000
1( )

1

30044784 3097353

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 20.000
2( )30047630 3097669

% % % % %

1365 WIRRAWAY Jean Hume 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30043894 3099880

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:56:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2559 JAZDAN ROMANTIC HIT Louisa Hagedorn 62.8790.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 165.303
1( )2( )30046199 3104476

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 63.334% 265.000
2( )4( )30047630 3097669

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 64.3940.000 0.000 0.000 61.440% 358.485
5( )1( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 62.1210.000 0.000 0.000 60.530% 458.939
3( )3( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 59.3940.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 558.788
4( )5( )30500533 3095628

% % % % %

2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 57.4240.000 0.000 0.000 56.212% 655.000
6( )6( )30500138 3103135

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:47:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Marg McIverJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2559 JAZDAN ROMANTIC HIT Louisa Hagedorn 59.21963.438 0.000 0.000 61.329% 10.000
1( )1( )30046199 3104476

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 53.43862.813 0.000 0.000 58.126% 20.000
4( )2( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 54.51661.250 0.000 0.000 57.883% 30.000
3( )3( )30047630 3097669

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 58.59454.844 0.000 0.000 56.719% 40.000
2( )4( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

742 WINDFERN FLEUR Elizabeth Normand 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043703 3096839

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:59:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Felicity YunckenJudge E: Lou D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2559 JAZDAN ROMANTIC HIT Louisa Hagedorn 64.091 30 61.329 30 60 1
3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 63.334 29 57.883 28 57 2
2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 60.530 27 58.126 29 56 3
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 61.440 28 56.719 27 55 4
3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 59.091 26 26
2979 SAN LAWRENCE Jenna Cashmore 56.212 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Advanced 5A Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

575 BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHED Jocelyn King 57.75060.375 0.000 0.000 59.063% 10.000
1( )1( )40015915 2113843

% % % % %

1658 KINDILIN PARK DARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 54.37554.500 0.000 0.000 54.438% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30045003 3104879

% % % % %

20/10/2013 10:53:42 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: Felicity Yuncken Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Advanced 5B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

575 BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHED Jocelyn King 61.0980.000 0.000 0.000 61.037% 160.976
1( )1( )40015915 2113843

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:04:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

575 BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCHED Jocelyn King 59.063 30 61.037 30 60 1
1658 KINDILIN PARK DARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 54.438 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Leisha Salter 59.85368.971 0.000 0.000 64.412% 10.000
3( )1( )30045498 3101514

% % % % %

3457 HILLSWOOD XTREME MAGIC Wendy Higgins 61.17664.853 0.000 0.000 63.015% 20.000
1( )2( )30500352 3018911

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DEBEERS Emily Hartney 61.02962.059 0.000 0.000 61.544% 30.000
2( )3( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

1106 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE Jodie Young 57.79460.588 0.000 0.000 59.191% 40.000
4( )4( )30044691 3085392

% % % % %

3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 56.76560.147 0.000 0.000 58.456% 50.000
5( )5( )30041840 3105560

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 55.00058.529 0.000 0.000 56.765% 60.000
6( )6( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

3118 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Ashleigh Atwell 54.70655.882 0.000 0.000 55.294% 70.000
7( )8( )30047173 3099998

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 50.00056.176 0.000 0.000 53.088% 80.000
8( )7( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

1125 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042394 3098602

% % % % %

3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Rossanne Mason 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047030 3065294

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:03:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3C Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 62.75060.375 0.000 0.000 61.563% 10.000
1( )4( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

3457 HILLSWOOD XTREME MAGIC Wendy Higgins 56.50064.125 0.000 0.000 60.313% 20.000
4( )1( )30500352 3018911

% % % % %

1106 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE Jodie Young 56.25063.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 30.000
5( )2( )30044691 3085392

% % % % %

3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 60.75058.250 0.000 0.000 59.500% 40.000
2( )5( )30041840 3105560

% % % % %

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Leisha Salter 54.37561.875 0.000 0.000 58.125% 50.000
6( )3( )30045498 3101514

% % % % %

1165 HABAFIELD DEBEERS Emily Hartney 59.00057.125 0.000 0.000 58.063% 60.000
3( )6( )30041946 3103617

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 43.62554.000 0.000 0.000 48.813% 70.000
7( )7( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

1125 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042394 3098602

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:13:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: Wendy Stecher Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3457 HILLSWOOD XTREME MAGIC Wendy Higgins 63.015 29 60.313 29 58 1
2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Leisha Salter 64.412 30 58.125 26 56 2
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 56.765 25 61.563 30 55 3
1106 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE Jodie Young 59.191 27 59.625 28 55 3
3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 58.456 26 59.500 27 53 5
1165 HABAFIELD DEBEERS Emily Hartney 61.544 28 58.063 25 53 5
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 53.088 23 48.813 24 47 7

3118 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Ashleigh Atwell 55.294 24 0.000 24
1125 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 0.000 0 0.000 0
3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Rossanne Mason 0.000 0 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony FEI Official Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 61.7110.000 0.000 0.000 60.132% 158.553
1( )1( )

1

30039249 3103918

% % % % %

20/10/2013 11:18:56 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1658 KINDILIN PARK DARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 60.6940.000 0.000 0.000 59.722% 158.750
2( )1( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

1103 FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL Kerrie Ford 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.403% 259.306
1( )2( )30044690 3096124

% % % % %

20/10/2013 10:54:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Marg McIverJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1658 KINDILIN PARK DARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 59.00054.250 0.000 0.000 56.625% 10.000
1( )1( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

1103 FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL Kerrie Ford 57.50053.375 0.000 0.000 55.438% 20.000
2( )2( )30044690 3096124

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:00:20 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lou D'EliaJudge E: Felicity Yuncken Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1658 KINDILIN PARK DARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 59.722 30 56.625 30 60 1
1103 FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL Kerrie Ford 58.403 29 55.438 29 58 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Novice 2A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 67.4070.000 0.000 0.000 67.407% 10.000
1( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

3058 KALAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 66.4810.000 0.000 0.000 66.481% 20.000
2( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000   66.111% 30.000
3( )

1

20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111% 40.000
3( )20091848 3105831

% % % % %

1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815% 50.000
5( )30045305 3103243

% % % % %

3299 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 64.259% 60.000
6( )30047531 3106406

% % % % %

2264 FORESTWAY GARNET Susanne Van eyle 61.8520.000 0.000 0.000 61.852% 70.000
7( )

1

30045862 3095546

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:20:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.6970.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 168.636
1( )1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 64.697% 265.758
2( )2( )20091848 3105831

% % % % %

3058 KALAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 63.0300.000 0.000 0.000 64.167% 365.303
3( )3( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 60.7580.000 0.000 0.000 61.743% 462.727
4( )5( )30045305 3103243

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 62.4240.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 558.939
5( )4( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 58.9390.000 0.000 0.000 57.955% 656.970
6( )6( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Rossanne Mason 57.1210.000 0.000 0.000 56.894% 756.667
7( )7( )30047030 3065294

% % % % %

1981 MATATATIKI TIKI TOUR Jessica Grant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043362 3105760

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Ruth Feltoe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046705 3027945

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:46:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: PonyCompetitive Novice 2C Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.59464.688 0.000 0.000 64.141% 10.000
2( )1( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 63.75060.313 0.000 0.000 62.032% 20.000
1( )5( )30045305 3103243

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 58.12563.906 0.000 0.000 61.016% 30.000
4( )2( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

3058 KALAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 57.81362.500 0.000 0.000 60.157% 40.000
5( )3( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 55.78162.344 0.000 0.000 59.063% 50.000
6( )4( )20091848 3105831

% % % % %

3118 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Ashleigh Atwell 58.59458.125 0.000 0.000 58.360% 60.000
3( )6( )30047173 3099998

% % % % %

3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Rossanne Mason 53.90655.781 0.000 0.000 54.844% 70.000
8( )7( )

2

30047030 3065294

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 54.06355.313 0.000 0.000 54.688% 80.000
7( )8( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

1981 MATATATIKI TIKI TOUR Jessica Grant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043362 3105760

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Ruth Feltoe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046705 3027945

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:41:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Felicity YunckenJudge E: Lou D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 66.667 30 64.141 30 60 1
1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 61.743 27 62.032 29 56 2
3058 KALAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 64.167 28 60.157 27 55 3
3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Adams 64.697 29 59.063 26 55 3
1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 60.682 26 61.016 28 54 5
3052 TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Rossanne Mason 56.894 24 54.844 24 48 6
2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 57.955 25 54.688 23 48 6
3118 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Ashleigh Atwell 58.360 25 25
2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Ruth Feltoe 0.000 0
1981 MATATATIKI TIKI TOUR Jessica Grant 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Preliminary 1A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Walker 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 10.000
1( )30500528 3200959

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:03:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Owner/Rider Preliminary 1A Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

111 HUNTER Michelle Frey 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.500% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:06:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Newcomer Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 62.4000.000 0.000 0.000 62.400% 10.000
1( )3095722

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 62.2000.000 0.000 0.000 62.200% 20.000
2( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:43:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 66.2000.000 70.800 0.000 68.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 65.4000.000 69.000 0.000 67.200% 20.000
3( )2( )3095722

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 66.2000.000 67.400 0.000 66.800% 30.000
1( )5( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 63.8000.000 68.200 0.000 66.000% 40.000
4( )3( )30500756 3003957

% % % % %

2264 FORESTWAY GARNET Susanne Van eyle 63.0000.000 67.560 0.000 65.280% 50.000
6( )4( )

1

30045862 3095546

% % % % %

3299 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 63.8000.000 65.000 0.000 64.400% 60.000
4( )6( )30047531 3106406

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Walker 62.6000.000 62.000 0.000 62.300% 70.000
7( )8( )30500528 3200959

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 60.4000.000 63.400 0.000 61.900% 80.000
8( )7( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 59.0000.000 60.400 0.000 59.700% 90.000
10( )9( )

1

30500372 3200486

% % % % %

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 60.2000.000 57.800 0.000 59.000% 100.000
9( )10( )30047172 3099998

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:21:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: - Judge H Glen Gault Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

2264 FORESTWAY GARNET Susanne Van eyle 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 20.000
2( )30045862 3095546

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 30.000
3( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 40.000
4( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 40.000
4( )30500372 3200486

% % % % %

3299 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 60.000
6( )30047531 3106406

% % % % %

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 70.000
7( )30047172 3099998

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Walker 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364% 80.000
8( )30500528 3200959

% % % % %

3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 55.9090.000 0.000 0.000 55.909% 90.000
9( )3095722

% % % % %

3362 HABAFIELD PORTIA Ruth Feltoe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047631 3027945

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:06:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy StecherJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 68.500 30 70.000 30 60 1
975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 66.800 28 60.909 28 56 2

2264 FORESTWAY GARNET Susanne Van eyle 65.280 26 66.818 29 55 3
3668 KINGSFRED IDOL Kerrianne Bilson 67.200 29 55.909 22 51 4
3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 61.900 23 60.455 27 50 5
3299 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 64.400 25 59.773 25 50 5
3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 59.700 22 60.455 27 49 7
3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Walker 62.300 24 56.364 23 47 8
3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 59.000 21 57.045 24 45 9
3662 MITHRIL VALETTA Louise Maguire 66.000 27 0.000 27

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Newcomer Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3535 LISMERE VIVOLDI Lucy Swagemakers 58.4000.000 0.000 0.000 58.400% 10.000
1( )30500515 3103786

% % % % %

20/10/2013 3:45:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen DaviesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1B Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 67.2000.000 74.200 0.000 70.700% 10.000
2( )1( )30044784 3097353

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN LP Sarah Lloyd 70.6000.000 68.400 0.000 69.500% 20.000
1( )2( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 64.0000.000 63.600 0.000 63.800% 30.000
3( )3( )30500533 3095628

% % % % %

3040 MASSTRICHT Samantha Bennison 61.8000.000 60.800 0.000 61.300% 40.000
5( )4( )30047042 3200379

% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Victoria Kaye 62.6000.000 59.000 0.000 60.800% 50.000
4( )5( )20091096 3104848

% % % % %

3691 GILDED GANGSTER Stephanie Goodlet 58.2000.000 58.400 0.000 58.300% 60.000
6( )6( )3200680

% % % % %

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047384 3102542

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:22:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Fiona NormandJudge E: - Judge H Glen Gault Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1C Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 20 October 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry

Werribee Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 10.000
1( )30047384 3102542

% % % % %

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Nicole Downes 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 20.000
2( )30500360 2107928

% % % % %

3040 MASSTRICHT Samantha Bennison 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 30.000
3( )30047042 3200379

% % % % %

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )30500533 3095628

% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Victoria Kaye 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409% 50.000
5( )20091096 3104848

% % % % %

3691 GILDED GANGSTER Stephanie Goodlet 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636% 60.000
6( )3200680

% % % % %

742 WINDFERN FLEUR Elizabeth Normand 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043703 3096839

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047372 3101355

% % % % %

1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044784 3097353

% % % % %

3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044163 3103740

% % % % %

20/10/2013 12:06:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendy StecherJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3544 BALLAHOWE FORTUNO Nina Lloyd 63.800 28 60.000 27 55 1
3040 MASSTRICHT Samantha Bennison 61.300 27 62.500 28 55 1
2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Victoria Kaye 60.800 26 58.409 26 52 3
3691 GILDED GANGSTER Stephanie Goodlet 58.300 25 53.636 25 50 4
1371 FURST LOVE Kerrie Mann 70.700 30 0.000 30
3454 DANCING ELVIS VEH Isabella Godfrey 0.000 63.182 30 30
3432 RUEBEN LP Sarah Lloyd 69.500 29 0.000 29
3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Nicole Downes 0.000 62.955 29 29
3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 0.000 0.000 0
800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.000 0.000 0
742 WINDFERN FLEUR Elizabeth Normand 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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